®
Visual Magnetics® VM-SYNpaper is an economical, 12-mil* magnetic receptive white polypropylene film
(synthetic paper) with a satin print surface. VM-SYNpaper is ideal for producing satin, high resolution photo
and artwork reproductions and high value POP signage using analog and digital printing technologies and
features a patented Micro-Iron® back-coating enabling displays to be effortlessly updated, easily installed,
layered, transported, stored or recycled.
Features and Benefits
•	 Premium satin print coating optimized for analog and digital print devices.
•	 12-mil* polypropylene base. Economical with quality “hand.”
•	 Water / smudge resistant print surface – Easy to clean.
•	 Economical print media.
•	 100% opaque – No show through.
•	 Easy to install – No frames, wraps or stretching necessary.
•	 PVC free.
Application Information
•	 Excellent for durable displays and POP signage.
•	 Apply, remove and store like any other MagnaMedia.
•	 Polypropylene base not designed for high temperature applications.
Physical Data
Total Caliper*	 12-mil / 305 Micron
Gloss	 Satin
Whiteness*	 96%
Products / Sizes
PRODUCT CODE 		  AVAILABLE SIZES
VMSPAP-49100 		  49 in x 100 ft – 3 in core 	 (124.5 cm x 30.5 m)
VMSPAP-49300A 		  49 in x 300 ft – 3 in core 	 (124.5 cm x 91.4 m)
VMSPAP-49300B		  49 in x 300 ft – 6 in core	 (124.5 cm x 91.4 m)
VMSPAP-49400A     		  49 in x 400 ft – 3 in core     	 (124.5 cm x 121.9 m)
VMSPAP-49400B      		  49 in x 400 ft – 6 in core     	 (124.5 cm x 121.9 m)
VMSPAP-54100		  54 in x 100 ft – 3 in core	 (137.2 cm x 30.5 m)
VMSPAP-54300A		  54 in x 300 ft – 3 in core	 (137.2 cm x 391.4 m)
VMSPAP-54300B		  54 in x 300 ft – 6 in core	 (137.2 cm x 391.4 m)
VMSPAP-54400A     		  54 in x 400 ft – 3 in core     	 (137.2 cm x 121.9 m)
VMSPAP-54400B      		  54 in x 400 ft – 6 in core     	 (137.2 cm x 121.9 m)
VMSPAP-60100		  60 in x 100 ft – 3 in core	 (152.4 cm x 30.5 m)
VMSPAP-60300A		  60 in x 300 ft – 3 in core	 (152.4 cm x 91.4 m)
VMSPAP-60300B		  60 in x 300 ft – 6 in core	 (152.4 cm x 91.4 m)
VMSPAP-60400A     		  60 in x 400 ft – 3 in core     	 (152.4 cm x 121.9 m)
VMSPAP-60400B      		  60 in x 400 ft – 6 in core     	 (152.4 cm x 121.9 m)
* �Thickness and whiteness
listed is nominal.
PO
LYPRO